CY7C65210, CY7C65217
CY7C65210A, CY7C65217A
USB Billboard Controller
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-97082 Rev. *E  Revised October 13, 2017
FcIESUSB Billboard Controller
Features
■ USB 2.0-certified, Full-Speed (12 Mbps)

CY7C65210, CY7C65217
CY7C65210A, CY7C65217A
Ordering Information
Table 13 lists the key package features and ordering codes of CY7C65210, CY7C65217, CY7C65210A, and CY7C65217A. For more
information, contact your local sales representative.
Ordering Code Definitions
Table 13.  Key Features and Ordering Information
Part Number Package Temperature Range
CY7C65210-24LTXI 24-pin QFN (4.00 × 4.00 × 0.55 mm, 0.5 mm pitch) (Pb-free) Industrial
CY7C65210-24LTXIT 24-pin QFN (4.00 × 4.00 × 0.55 mm, 0.5 mm pitch) (Pb-free) – Tape and Reel Industrial
CY7C65210A-24LTXI 24-pin QFN (4.00 × 4.00 × 0.55 mm, 0.5 mm pitch) (Pb-free) Industrial
CY7C65210A-24LTXIT 24-pin QFN (4.00 × 4.00 × 0.55 mm, 0.5 mm pitch) (Pb-free) – Tape and Reel Industrial
CY7C65217-24LTXI 24-pin QFN (4.00 × 4.00 × 0.55 mm, 0.5 mm pitch) (Pb-free) Industrial
CY7C65217-24LTXIT 24-pin QFN (4.00 × 4.00 × 0.55 mm, 0.5 mm pitch) (Pb-free) – Tape and Reel Industrial
CY7C65217A-24LTXI 24-pin QFN (4.00 × 4.00 × 0.55 mm, 0.5 mm pitch) (Pb-free) Industrial
CY7C65217A-24LTXIT 24-pin QFN (4.00 × 4.00 × 0.55 mm, 0.5 mm pitch) (Pb-free) Industrial
X = blank or T
blank = Tube; T = Tape and Reel
Temperature Range: I = Industrial
Pb-free